Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base

Detailed Tables

When you are on vacation do you still keep in contact with your office or work by any method such as accessing your work voicemail, e-mail, or by calling into your office for messages ?

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed Full-Time, Part-Time or Self-employed respondents that get vacation days
Unweighted Base 583 83 63 51 205 130 51 183 313 75 292 291
Weighted Base 586 78* 58* 35*% 233 143 39*% 179 311 84* 308 279
Yes 210 28 25 15 90 35 17 59 113 34 137 73
36% 35% 44% 44% 38% 24% 44% 33% 36% 41% 44% 26%
E E E E K
No 376 50 33 19 143 108 22 119 198 50 170 206
64% 63% 56% 56% 62% 76% 56% 66% 64% 59% 55% 74%
BCDF J
Don't know/Refused 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
0 1% - - - - - 1% - - 0 -
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Rural Urban <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Employed Full-Time, Part-Time or Self-employed respondents that get vacation days
Unweighted Base 583 473 110 43 94 238 203 68 194 259
Weighted Base 586 477 109 45* 90* 241 206 63* 196 265
Yes 210 169 40 8 29 85 87 25 47 113
36% 36% 37% 19% 32% 35% 42% 41% 24% 43%
C C H H
No 376 306 69 36 61 155 119 37 149 152
64% 64% 63% 81% 68% 64% 58% 59% 76% 57%
EF Gl
Don't know/Refused 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 - - - 0 - - - -
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Thinking about an average year, do you generally...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base

Detailed Tables

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed Full-Time, Part-Time or Self-employed respondents
Unweighted Base 646 89 78 61 223 135 60 206 339 89 322 324
Weighted Base 644 84* 73* 41* 252 148 45* 200 333 99* 335 309
Use all of your vacation days 372 44 34 20 153 98 23 118 204 45 190 183
58% 52% 46% 48% 61% 66% 52% 59% 61% 46% 57% 59%
B ABC | |
Use most of your vacations days 88 15 8 8 30 19 8 19 51 17 52 36
14% 18% 11% 20% 12% 13% 18% 10% 15% 17% 15% 12%
Use only some of your vacation days 99 17 13 5 38 21 4 29 49 18 55 43
15% 21% 18% 12% 15% 14% 9% 14% 15% 18% 17% 14%
Use none of your vacation days 27 2 3 1 12 5 4 13 8 4 11 16
4% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 8% 7% 2% 4% 3% 5%
H
Do not get vacation days 56 5 14 7 19 5 6 20 23 14 26 30
9% 6% 19% 17% 8% 3% 13% 10% 7% 14% 8% 10%
ADE ADE E H
Don't know/Refused 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
0 1% 1% - - - - 0 - 1% 1% -
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Rural Urban <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H [
Base: Employed Full-Time, Part-Time or Self-employed respondents
Unweighted Base 646 517 129 55 108 260 218 81 219 278
Weighted Base 644 518 126 55* 103* 262 220 72* 220 283
Use all of your vacation days 372 315 58 25 55 157 133 42 131 166
58% 61% 46% 46% 54% 60% 60% 58% 60% 59%
B
Use most of your vacations days 88 69 19 5 6 39 38 1 27 50
14% 13% 15% 9% 6% 15% 17% 2% 12% 18%
D D G G
Use only some of your vacation days 99 75 24 12 22 32 31 11 28 47
15% 14% 19% 21% 22% 12% 14% 15% 13% 16%
E
Use none of your vacation days 27 18 9 3 6 13 4 8 11 3
4% 3% 7% 5% 6% 5% 2% 12% 5% 1%
F HI |
Do not get vacation days 56 39 17 11 13 21 12 10 24 16
9% 8% 13% 19% 12% 8% 5% 13% 11% 6%
A EF F | |
Don't know/Refused 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
0 0 - - - - 1% - - 1%
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How many vacation days do you typically have leftover at the end of the year ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Respondents who don't use all their vacation days
Unweighted Base 215 36 26 21 70 42 20 64 111 34 112 103
Weighted Base 214 34* 24%* 14** 80* 45* 16** 61* 107 39* 118 96*
None 28 3 6 1 12 4 2 4 13 6 16 12
13% 8% 25% 10% 15% 8% 14% 7% 12% 15% 14% 12%
1 to 3 days 25 1 2 2 12 5 2 4 17 2 12 12
12% 3% 7% 14% 15% 12% 13% 7% 16% 5% 11% 13%
4 to 7 days 81 15 6 7 27 21 6 28 39 14 49 32
38% 44% 25% 48% 33% 46% 37% 46% 37% 35% 42% 33%
8 to 14 days 41 8 8 1 14 6 3 12 19 8 20 21
19% 24% 32% 5% 18% 14% 20% 20% 18% 21% 17% 21%
15 to 21 days 16 2 1 1 5 5 1 3 9 4 9 7
7% 7% 3% 10% 7% 12% 5% 5% 8% 9% 8% 7%
22 to 28 days 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
1% - - - 3% - - 1% - 3% - 2%
29 days or more 7 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 3
3% 5% 7% 8% 3% - - 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Don't know/Refused 15 3 0 1 5 4 2 7 6 3 7 8
7% 9% - 4% 6% 9% 12% 11% 5% 6% 6% 8%
STATISTICS
Mean 8.03 8.76 7.75 12.85 7.71 7.16 6.44 8.09 7.61 10.21 7.82 8.30
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How many vacation days do you typically have leftover at the end of the year ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Detailed Tables

REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Rural Urban <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H [
Base: Respondents who don't use all their vacation days
Unweighted Base 215 164 51 19 37 85 72 23 66 99
Weighted Base 214 162 52* 19** 35* 84* 74* 21%* 65* 99*
None 28 19 9 3 5 9 9 1 10 10
13% 12% 17% 16% 15% 11% 12% 4% 15% 10%
1 to 3 days 25 18 7 1 2 12 10 2 4 16
12% 11% 13% 6% 5% 14% 13% 9% 7% 16%
4 to 7 days 81 67 14 11 13 28 29 6 34 33
38% 41% 27% 55% 38% 34% 40% 29% 52% 33%
|
8 to 14 days 41 30 11 1 8 20 11 4 9 22
19% 19% 20% 6% 23% 23% 14% 18% 14% 22%
15 to 21 days 16 12 4 1 2 7 6 3 4 6
7% 8% 7% 5% 7% 8% 8% 12% 6% 6%
22 to 28 days 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
1% 1% 2% - - 2% 1% 6% 1% -
29 days or more 7 5 1 0 1 2 3 0 2 5
3% 3% 3% - 4% 2% 5% - 3% 5%
Don't know/Refused 15 9 6 2 3 4 5 4 1 8
7% 6% 11% 11% 9% 5% 7% 21% 2% 8%
STATISTICS
Mean 8.03 7.96 8.28 5.75 9.08 7.99 8.28 9.81 6.96 8.33
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